1
MJH11017, MJH11019,
MJH11021�(PNP)
MJH11018, MJH11020,
MJH11022�(NPN)
Preferred Device
Complementary Darlington
Silicon Power Transistors

MJH11017, MJH11019, MJH11021 (PNP) MJH11018, MJH11020, MJH11022 (NPN)
6
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Order Number Package Type Shipping
MJH11017 SOT−93 30 Units / Rail
MJH11017G SOT−93
(Pb−Free)
30 Units / Rail
MJH11018 SOT−93 30 Units / Rail
MJH11018G SOT−93
(Pb−Free)
30 Units / Rail
MJH11019 SOT−93 30 Units / Rail
MJH11019G SOT−93
(Pb−Free)
30 Units / Rail
MJH11020 SOT−93 30 Units / Rail
MJH11020G SOT−93
(Pb−Free)
30 Units / Rail
MJH11021 SOT−93 30 Units / Rail
MJH11021G SOT−93
(Pb−Free)
30 Units / Rail
MJH11022 SOT−93 30 Units / Rail
MJH11022G SOT−93
(Pb−Free)
30 Units / Rail
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor